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CASA BONEHEAD 5K/10K
Position Bib # Name 5K SPLIT Total Pace Age Gender

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 10K DIVISION.

1 487 NEWELL, MARK 00:19:55.83 00:40:27.26 6:31 55 M
2 385 NUTT, JAMES C 00:20:57.88 00:43:18.85 6:59 52 M
3 371 BALDWIN, JARED 00:23:05.91 00:47:27.82 7:39 27 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 10K DIVISION.

1 381 LEHMANN, ROCHELLE 00:23:08.07 00:46:14.51 7:27 33 F
2 380 KERR, SANDY 00:25:53.83 00:51:18.30 8:16 54 F
3 394 WELTER, SAMANTHA 00:26:20.59 00:52:23.09 8:27 31 F

MALE 30-39 IN DIVISION 10K

1 386 OLSON, JOSHUA 00:23:03.85 00:47:29.25 7:40 35 M
2 379 HUILMAN, KEVIN 00:32:28.36 01:05:41.42 10:36 38 M

MALE 40-49 IN DIVISION 10K

1 384 MORRISON, GLENN 00:27:08.32 00:54:47.54 8:50 47 M
2 453 Rodriguez, Joe 00:31:14.27 01:08:29.49 11:03 41 M

MALE 50-59 IN DIVISION 10K

1 395 WENDEL, JEFF 00:26:45.09 00:52:27.92 8:28 51 M
2 373 FORBES, MARK 00:24:31.48 00:55:30.65 8:57 50 M
3 389 POTRAFKA, MARK 00:28:08.34 00:56:51.01 9:10 50 M
4 376 HARRIS, GREGG 00:28:37.31 00:57:06.70 9:13 53 M
5 454 ANTOLAK, HENRY 00:33:29.38 01:04:53.92 10:28 58 M

FEMALE 20-29 IN DIVISION 10K

1 483 JULIETTE, MEGAN 00:40:41.42 01:20:57.40 13:03 29 F

FEMALE 30-39 IN DIVISION 10K
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Position Bib # Name 5K SPLIT Total Pace Age Gender

1 390 PROFFITT, ANGIE 00:26:37.27 00:53:39.15 8:39 39 F
2 484 LOOS, LISA 00:31:51.71 01:03:54.21 10:18 36 F
3 391 RIVERS, AMANDA 00:35:16.64 01:09:53.33 11:16 34 F
4 482 MEHL, RACHEL 00:40:41.40 01:21:01.39 13:04 37 F

FEMALE 40-49 IN DIVISION 10K

1 474 PAGE, KERI 00:31:51.69 01:03:51.60 10:18 42 F
2 387 OROZCO, KAREN 00:32:24.49 01:04:47.98 10:27 40 F
3 382 MCGINNIS, PAULA 00:35:35.23 01:10:41.11 11:24 43 F
4 383 MEHL, APRIL 00:36:44.18 01:14:52.81 12:05 43 F
5 393 THOMPSON, TAMMY 00:37:33.54 01:18:00.96 12:35 43 F

FEMALE 50-59 IN DIVISION 10K

1 375 HARRIS, LAURIE 00:28:42.03 00:58:02.21 9:22 51 F

FEMALE 60-69 IN DIVISION 10K

1 377 HEDDINGHAUS, CAROL 00:29:53.88 01:00:54.59 9:49 60 F
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CASA BONEHEAD 5K/10K
Position Bib # Name 5K SPLIT Total Pace Age Gender

DIVISION: 10K

1 487 NEWELL, MARK 00:19:55.83 00:40:27.26 6:31 55 M
2 385 NUTT, JAMES C 00:20:57.88 00:43:18.85 6:59 52 M
3 381 LEHMANN, ROCHELLE 00:23:08.07 00:46:14.51 7:27 33 F
4 371 BALDWIN, JARED 00:23:05.91 00:47:27.82 7:39 27 M
5 386 OLSON, JOSHUA 00:23:03.85 00:47:29.25 7:40 35 M
6 380 KERR, SANDY 00:25:53.83 00:51:18.30 8:16 54 F
7 394 WELTER, SAMANTHA 00:26:20.59 00:52:23.09 8:27 31 F
8 395 WENDEL, JEFF 00:26:45.09 00:52:27.92 8:28 51 M
9 390 PROFFITT, ANGIE 00:26:37.27 00:53:39.15 8:39 39 F
10 384 MORRISON, GLENN 00:27:08.32 00:54:47.54 8:50 47 M
11 373 FORBES, MARK 00:24:31.48 00:55:30.65 8:57 50 M
12 389 POTRAFKA, MARK 00:28:08.34 00:56:51.01 9:10 50 M
13 376 HARRIS, GREGG 00:28:37.31 00:57:06.70 9:13 53 M
14 375 HARRIS, LAURIE 00:28:42.03 00:58:02.21 9:22 51 F
15 377 HEDDINGHAUS, CAROL 00:29:53.88 01:00:54.59 9:49 60 F
16 474 PAGE, KERI 00:31:51.69 01:03:51.60 10:18 42 F
17 484 LOOS, LISA 00:31:51.71 01:03:54.21 10:18 36 F
18 387 OROZCO, KAREN 00:32:24.49 01:04:47.98 10:27 40 F
19 454 ANTOLAK, HENRY 00:33:29.38 01:04:53.92 10:28 58 M
20 379 HUILMAN, KEVIN 00:32:28.36 01:05:41.42 10:36 38 M
21 453 Rodriguez, Joe 00:31:14.27 01:08:29.49 11:03 41 M
22 391 RIVERS, AMANDA 00:35:16.64 01:09:53.33 11:16 34 F
23 382 MCGINNIS, PAULA 00:35:35.23 01:10:41.11 11:24 43 F
24 383 MEHL, APRIL 00:36:44.18 01:14:52.81 12:05 43 F
25 393 THOMPSON, TAMMY 00:37:33.54 01:18:00.96 12:35 43 F
26 483 JULIETTE, MEGAN 00:40:41.42 01:20:57.40 13:03 29 F
27 482 MEHL, RACHEL 00:40:41.40 01:21:01.39 13:04 37 F


